CLASSIFICAÇÃO E RESULTADOS 2018

CATEGORIA INFANTIL MASCULINO

CLASSIFICAÇÃO GERAL

	CL
	EQUIPES
	PTOS
	J
	VITÓRIA
	DERROTA
	SP
	SC
	SA

	
	
	
	
	2X0
	2X1
	WXO
	0X2
	1X2
	OXW
	
	
	

	1º
	CONCHAS
	24
	10
	07
	01
	00
	01
	01
	00
	17
	05
	3,40

	2º
	SESI/ BOTUCATU
	23
	08
	07
	01
	00
	00
	00
	00
	16
	01
	16,0

	3º
	BURI
	15
	08
	04
	01
	00
	02
	01
	00
	11
	07
	1,57

	4º
	PINDAMONHANGABA
	10
	10
	03
	00
	00
	06
	01
	00
	07
	14
	0,50

	5º
	ITU
	09
	10
	03
	00
	00
	07
	00
	00
	06
	14
	0,43

	6º
	RIO DAS PEDRAS
	00
	08
	00
	00
	00
	08
	00
	00
	00
	16
	00



	DATA
	HORA
	N°
	LOCAL
	MANDANTE
	X
	VISITANTE
	CAT

	1º TURNO

	16/06
SAB
	11:00
	065
	DIRCEU CORD.
ITU
	BURI
25X12/25X19
	2X0
	ITU
	IM

	
	12:00
	066
	
	SESI/BOTUCATU
25X14/25X08
	2X0
	PINDAMONHANGABA
	IM

	
	13:00
	067
	
	PINDAMONHANGABA
11X25/13X25
	0X2
	BURI
	IM

	
	14:00
	069
	
	ITU
17X25/18X25
	0X2
	SESI/BOTUCATU
	IM

	
	15:00
	071
	
	ITU
25X21/25X23
	2X0
	PINDAMONHANGABA
	IM

	01/07
DOM
	14:00
	141
	JUCA MOREIRA
PINDA
	RIO DAS PEDRAS
14X25/17X25
	0X2
	ITU
	IM

	
	15:00
	143
	
	PINDAMONHANGABA
16X25/14X25
	0X2
	CONCHAS
	IM

	
	16:00
	145
	
	ITU
13X25/17X25
	0X2
	CONCHAS
	IM

	
	17:00
	147
	
	PINDAMONHANGABA
25X19/25X11
	2X0
	RIO DAS PEDRAS
	IM

	
	18:00
	149
	
	CONCHAS
25X03/25X09
	2X0
	RIO DAS PEDRAS
	IM

	28/07
SAB
	11:00
	166
	SESI
BOTUCATU
	BURI
22X25/20X25
	0X2
	SESI/BOTUCATU
	IM

	
	12:00
	168
	
	SESI/BOTUCATU
25X20/25X20
	2X0
	CONCHAS
	IM

	
	13:00
	171
	
	RIO DAS PEDRAS
10X25/09X25
	0X2
	BURI
	IM

	
	14:00
	173
	
	SESI/BOTUCATU
25X11/25X11
	2X0
	RIO DAS PEDRAS
	IM

	
	15:00
	174
	
	CONCHAS
18X25/25X20/15X09
	2X1
	BURI
	IM



	2º TURNO

	04/08
SAB
	09:00
	182
	MUNICIPAL
RIO DAS PEDRAS

	RIO DAS PEDRAS
06X25/15X25
	0X2
	CONCHAS
	IM

	
	10:00
	183
	
	ITU
25X16/25X12
	2X0
	RIO DAS PEDRAS
	IM

	
	11:00
	186
	
	CONCHAS
25X22/25X16
	2X0
	PINDAMONHANGABA
	IM

	
	12:00
	188
	
	CONCHAS
27X25/25X20
	2X0
	ITU
	IM

	
	13:00
	190
	
	RIO DAS PEDRAS
25X27/17X25
	0X2
	PINDAMONHANGABA
	IM

	
	14:00
	192
	
	PINDAMONHANGABA
25X21/25X22
	2X0
	ITU
	IM

	01/09
SAB
	10:00
	256
	 REINEIRO
CONCHAS

	ITU
15X25/23X25
	0X2
	BURI
	IM

	
	11:00
	259
	
	PINDAMONHANGABA
11X25/23X25
	0X2
	SESI/BOTUCATU
	IM

	
	12:00
	260
	
	BURI
21X25/25X14/15X07
	2X1
	PINDAMONHANGABA
	IM

	
	13:00
	261
	
	SESI/BOTUCATU
25X11/25X15
	2X0
	ITU
	IM

	
	14:00
	262
	
	CONCHAS
13X25/25X13/13X15
	1X2
	SESI/BOTUCATU
	IM

	
	15:00
	263
	
	BURI
23X25/18X25
	0X2
	CONCHAS
	IM

	22/09
SAB
	11:00
	
	MUNICIPAL
BURI
	SESI/BOTUCATU
	X
	BURI
	IM

	
	12:00
	
	
	BURI
	X
	RIO DAS PEDRAS
	IM

	
	13:00
	
	
	RIO DAS PEDRAS
	X
	SESI/BOTUCATU
	IM














[bookmark: _GoBack]FASE FINAL


	SEMI-FINAIS

	
	
	
	
	4º COLOCADO 
	X
	1º COLOCADO
	IM

	
	
	
	
	3º COLOCADO
	X
	2º COLOCADO
	IM

	
	
	
	
	1º COLOCADO
	X
	4º COLOCADO 
	IM

	
	
	
	
	2º COLOCADO
	X
	3º COLOCADO
	IM

	DISPUTA DE 3° LUGAR

	
	
	
	
	PERDEDOR SF
	X
	PERDEDOR SF
	IM

	FINAL

	
	
	
	
	VENCEDOR SF
	X
	VENCEDOR SF
	IM

	
	
	
	
	VENCEDOR SF
	X
	VENCEDOR SF
	IM
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SOROCABA E REGIAO





